UNOFFICIAL COPY

No. 822 GEORGE E. COLE September, 1975 25786248 QUIT CLAIM DEED 1981 FEB 25 AM 10 50 Statutory (ILLINOIS) (Individual to Individual) FEB-25-81 4 1 2 4 6 1 25 7 86243 10.15 THE GRANTOR PATRICIA FAVIA, a spinster, WILLIAM J. FAVIA and LINDA F.VIA his wife.

of the TOW of County of State of ARTZONA Ten and No Centsfor the considerance of. -DOLLARS. in hand paid. PATRICIA and CUV CLAIM <u>spinster</u> (NAME AND ADDRESS OF GRANTEE) DANIEL THOMAS FAVIF, a bachelor, 9239 South Springfield, Evergreen Park, III if ois.
all interest in the following declined Real Estate situated in the County of State of Illinois, to wit: LOT 39 IN BLOCK 1 IN MOULDING AND HARLANDS SUBDIVISION OF THE NORTH EAST 1/2 /F THE SOUTH WEST 1/2 OF THE SOUTH-WEST 1/2 OF SECTION 25, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS. The Grantees, PATRICIA FAVIA, a sainster, and DANIEL THOMAS FAVIA a bachelor, agree to pay and to a sume all payments due and to become due on a certain indebtedness under a mortgage First Federal of Chicago, its successors and assigns, if any, dated September 23, 1978, and agree to hold WILIAM J. FAVIA, harmless any further payments or obligations thereunder. Uoo Mai hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Homestead Exemption. a of Illinois. Notary affidavit for PATRICIA FAVIA is on the report of this deed. DATED this PLEASE LINDA FAVIA PRINT OR TYPE NAME(S) BELOW - William J. SIGNATUREIS FAUTA MOTARY ss. 1, the undersigned, a Notary Public in tale aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that WILLIAM J. FAVIA and for said ESLER, gersonally known to me to be the same person S. whose name S. IMPRESS OPA subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged that they signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set Attorney) forth, including the release and waiver of the right of homestead. 18±k Given under my hand and official seal, this Commission expires 50t. 21, _19*8#* 🔄 Thomas J. Esler, 201 N. Wells Street Chicago, Illinois (NAME AND ADDRESS) This instrume 201 N. Wells Street, ESS OF PROPERTY: 1437 West Wrightwood Street Chicago, Illinois 60614
THE ABOVE ADDRESS IS FOR STATISTICAL PURPOSES
ONLY AND IS NOT A PART OF THIS DEED. St. Ste 1900 MAIL TO: SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO:
WILLIAM FAVIA
(Name) 60606 Illinois

9239 S. Springfield

Evergreen Park, Illinois 60642

UNOFFICIAL COPY

GEORGE E. COLE®		то	Quit Claim Deed	
to the person, livered for the release	rson whose name fore oing instrument, and althowledged the the said instrument uses and purposes the and waive of the ri	the State afore ersonally known , appeared before to She signed, as her free a nerein set forth light of homesteans	substributed and de- sealed and de- nd voluntary act, including the	in st.
			AND ONLING	

END OF RECORDED DOCUMENTS